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APPLE CRUMBLE TART 

Shelf  life: when refrigerated 0-4 ° C  - 6 days 

 
 Ingredients:  :  Wheat, Vitamin (Thiamin), Animal fats, 
Vegetable oil, Water, Salt, Emulsifiers (soya  bean lecithin, 
435 ), Milk solids, Flavors, Acidity Regulator (331), 
Antioxidants [320 (32mg/kg), 310 (10mg/kg)] and Colors 
(160b,100 ), sugar, eggs, baking powder, apples, 
preservatives [potassium sorbate (202), sodium 
metabisulphite (223), modified maize starch, sugar, cinnamon    
 
  ALLERGY STATEMENT:   
  Contain: Wheat, dairy, egg, soy 
   
  May contain due to shared equipment at No Peanuts  
  No Worries & raw ingredients supplier Machinery:   
  sesame, fish & shell fish. 

 

APPLE STRUDEL 

Shelf  life: when refrigerated 0-4 ° C  - 7 days 

 
Ingredients: water, sugar, vanilla essence, Modified maize 
starch (1422), Wheat starch, Salt, Colors (102, 110, 124, 
171), Flavors, eggs, Wheat flour, milk solids, raising agents 
(500, 541), emulsifiers [471, 472b, 475, 322, 477 or 472a], 
thickeners (412, 415),  stabiliser (450), Vitamin (Thiamin), 
apples, preservatives  [potassium sorbate (202), sodium 
metabisulphite (223), cinnamon, Seedless Sultana Raisins, 
GMO Free Vegetable Oil (Durtek 500/200), Unbleached flour, 
blended vegetable oils, antioxidant (306), rum (alcohol, water, 
E155 E133 E102), orange essence 

  ALLERGY STATEMENT:   
  Contain: milk, eggs, wheat. CONTAIN ALCOHOL. 
    
  May contain due to shared equipment at No Peanuts  
  No Worries & raw ingredients supplier Machinery:  
  soy, sesame, fish &  shell fish. 
 
 
 
 

APPLE TURNOVER with Fresh Cream 

Shelf  life: when refrigerated 0-4 ° C  - 3 days 
   
Ingredients:  Unbleached flour, blended vegetable oils, 
egg, water, salt emulsifiers (471, 475, 322) antioxidant (306), 
sugar, apples, preservatives [potassium sorbate (202), sodium 
metabi sulphite (223), Pasteurized cream, mineral salts (450, 
500), thickener (400), skim milk, sugar, halal gelatin, 
vegetable gum (407a), dextrose (derived from corn), 
Vegetable gum (401), Maize starch, Modified maize starch 
(E1422), vanilla essence 
 
  ALLERGY STATEMENT:   

  Contain: Wheat, dairy, egg 
    
  May contain due to shared equipment at No Peanuts  
  No Worries & raw ingredients supplier Machinery:    
  soy, sesame, fish &  shell fish. 
 

BAKED RICOTTA CAKE 

Shelf  life: when refrigerated 0-4 ° C  - 5-7 days 
   
  Ingredients:   Wheat, Vitamin (Thiamin), Animal fats,   
  Vegetable oil, Water, Salt, Emulsifiers (soya bean lecithin,  
  435 ), Milk solids, Flavors, Acidity Regulator (331),  
  Antioxidants [320 (32mg/kg), 310 (10mg/kg)] and Colors  
  (160b,100 ), sugar, eggs,  food acid 260, wheat starch  
  white rice flour, food additive (E450, E500),  
  orange Essence, citrus peel, preservative (202, 220),    
  sultanas 

    ALLERGY STATEMENT:   
   Contain: dairy, eggs, wheat, soy 

   May contain due to shared equipment at No Peanuts  
   No Worries & raw ingredients supplier Machinery:  
   sesame, fish & shell fish. 
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BAKED RICOTTA TART 

Shelf  life: when refrigerated 0-4 ° C  - 5-7 days 
   
Ingredients:   Wheat, Vitamin (Thiamin), Animal fats, 
Vegetable oil, Water, Salt, Emulsifiers (soya bean lecithin, 
435), Milk solids, Flavors, Acidity Regulator (331), 
Antioxidants [320 (32mg/kg), 310 (10mg/kg)] and Colors 
(160b,100 ), sugar, eggs,  food acid 260, wheat starch 
white rice flour, food additive (E450, E500), orange Essence, 
citrus peel, preservative (202, 220), sultanas. 

 ALLERGY STATEMENT:   
 Contain: dairy, eggs, wheat, soy 
    
May contain due to shared equipment at No Peanuts 
No Worries & raw ingredients supplier Machinery: 
sesame, fish & shell fish. 

 

BIGNE WITH CHOCOLATE/VANILLA CUSTARD 

Shelf  life: when refrigerated 0-4 ° C  - 7 days 
   
Ingredients: Water, sugar, Vegetable oil, anti foam (900a), 
eggs, Wheat, Vitamin (Thiamin), food Additive (E450, E500.  
Chocolate Custard: Modified maze, starch (1422), sugar, 
salt, colours (102,10,124,171), Flavour, water, Ethanol 
(starch & sugar derived),caramel (150b wheat derived), 
cocoa. 
Vanilla custard: Modified maze, starch (1422), sugar, salt, 
colours(102,10,124,171), flavour, water, Ethanol (starch & 
sugar derived), caramel (150b wheat derived) 

 ALLERGY STATEMENT:   
 Contain: eggs, wheat 
    
May contain due to shared equipment at No Peanuts 
No Worries & raw ingredients supplier Machinery: soy, 
dairy, sesame, fish & shell fish. 
 
 
 
 

BLACK FOREST CAKE / SLICE 

Shelf  life: when refrigerated 0-4 ° C  - 3 days 

 
Ingredients:   Sugar, wheat flour, cocoa powder (4%), 
emulsifiers [(471, 472b, 475, 472a) contain  milk], raising 
agents (500, 541), salt, stabiliser (450), colour (155, 133, 124, 
102), water, eggs, Vitamin (Thiamine), E415 (vegetable 
gum), E155, 133, E210, alcohol, Modified maize starch  
(1422), cherries, glucose fructose syrup (from wheat), palm 
kernal oil (vegetable fat), cocoa powder, lecithin 322, vanillin, 
animal fat, vegetable oil, emulsifiers (435, 471), antioxidants 
[(320(40mg/kg),310(12mg/kg)] and flavor, water, vanilla 
essence, Pasteurised cream, mineral salts (450, 500), 
thickener (400), skim milk, halal gelatine, vegetable gum 
(407a), dextrose (derived from corn), Vegetable gum (401). 

 ALLERGY STATEMENT:   
 Contain: dairy, eggs, wheat. CONTAIN ALCOHOL. 
    
May contain due to shared equipment at No Peanuts 
No Worries & raw ingredients supplier Machinery: soy, 
sesame, fish & shell fish. 
 
 

cold-set BLUEBERRY CHEESECAKE 

Shelf  life: when refrigerated 0-4 ° C  - 5-7 days 

 
Ingredients:   cream cheese powder, sugar, milk solids, 
vegetable oil, modified starch (1442). Food acid (330), 
Flavor, water, Wheat, Vitamin (Thiamin), Animal fats ,Salt,  
Emulsifiers (soya bean lecithin, 435 ), Acidity Regulator (331), 
Antioxidants [320 (32mg/kg), 310 (10mg/kg)], Colours 
(160b,100 ), eggs, baking powder , Blueberries (44%), 
apples, blackcurrant artificial flavor, vegetable gum (415,  
407), color (124, 110), food  acid (330, 331), preservative 
(202, 211), humectants (422), sugar, water, glucose, 
thickener (1442 from maize), mineral salt (509) 

 ALLERGY STATEMENT:   
 Contain: dairy, eggs, wheat, soy. 
  

May contain due to shared equipment at No Peanuts 
No Worries & raw ingredients supplier Machinery: 
sesame, fish & shell fish. 
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CANNOLI CUPCAKES 
Shelf  life: when refrigerated 0-4 ° C  5 days 

     
Ingredients: Wheat, flour, sugar, vegetable oil, [emulsifier 
(471, 477), antioxidant  (soya bean lecithin 307)], milk 
solids, raising agents (450, 500), thickener (1422,  415), 

emulsifiers (471, 472b, 475, 472a), Salt, preservative (281), 
color (102, 110, 122, 133, 155, 129), water, eggs, Ricotta 
(whey, milk & food  acid  (260)), Fresh Lemon peel, palm 
kernal oil (vegetable fat), cocoa powder, lecithin 322, vanillin,  
cream, skim milk, halal gelatine, vegetable gum (407a), 
dextrose (derived from corn, Maraschino Cherries, corn syrup, 
food acid (330),Flavors, preservatives (202, 211, 221), cocoa, 
vegetable fat (soyabean), glucose syrup (from wheat), 
stabilizer (1401), 
 
ALLERGY STATEMENT:  Contain: Milk, Soy, eggs, wheat 
    
May contain due to shared equipment at No Peanuts 
No Worries  & raw ingredients in supplier Machinery: 
sesame, fish & shell fish 

ITALIAN CANNOLI - FILLED 

Custard 10 days shelf life 

Sweet Ricotta 5 days shelf life 

Shelf  life: when refrigerated 0-4 ° C 
    
Ingredients: 
Shell Cinnamon, Wheat, Vitamin (Thiamin), sugar, White 
wine, lard [(pork), BHA, MGC], rum [alcohol, water, E155 
E133 E102]   
Sweet Ricotta mix: Sugar, Ricotta (whey, milk & food acid 
(260)), Lemon peel & Flavor 
Chocolate Custard: Modified maze, starch (1422), sugar, 
salt, colours (102,10,124,171), flavour, water, Ethanol 
(starch & sugar derived), caramel (150b wheat derived), 
cocoa. 
Vanilla custard: Modified maze, starch (1422), sugar, salt, 
colours (102,10,124,171),flavour, water, Ethanol (starch & 
sugar derived), caramel (150b wheat derived) 

  ALLERGY STATEMENT:   
  Custard contain: wheat 
  Ricotta mix contain: Dairy 
  Shells contains Wheat & alcohol. 

    
May contain due to shared equipment at No Peanuts 
No Worries & raw ingredients supplier Machinery: 
eggs, milk, soy, sesame, fish & shell fish. 

CANNONCINI 

Shelf  life: when refrigerated 0-4 ° C  - 10 days 
 
Ingredients: : Unbleached flour, blended vegetable oils, 
water, salt emulsifiers (471, 475, 322) antioxidant (306), 
sugar, vanilla essence, Modified maize starch (1422), Wheat 
starch, Salt, Colors (102, 110, 124, 171), Flavor, Raw sugar 
cane, palm kernel oil, soy flour, cocoa powder, emulsifiers 
(soya lecithin, 476), natural vanilla flavor, Cocoa mass, cocoa 
butter 
 
  ALLERGY STATEMENT:   

   Contain: Wheat, soy 
    
May contain due to shared equipment raw ingredients 
supplier Machinery: Dairy, egg, sesame, fish & shell 
fish. 

 

cold-set CARAMEL CHEESECAKE 

Shelf  life: when refrigerated 0-4 ° C  - 5-7 days 
  
Ingredients:   cream cheese powder, sugar, milk solids, 
vegetable oil, modified starch (1442). Food acid (330), Flavor, 
water, Wheat, Vitamin (Thiamin), Animal fats ,Salt, 
Emulsifiers (soya bean lecithin, 435 ), Acidity Regulator (331), 
Antioxidants [320 (32mg/kg), 310 (10mg/kg)],  
Colours (160b,100 ), eggs, baking powder 
Caramel: skim milk powder, milk powder. Sugar, vegetable 
oil, emulsifier (471), vegetable gum (407), preservative (202), 
natural flavor 

Top Decoration: sugar, animal fat, vegetable oil, emulsifiers 
(435, 471), antioxidants  [(320(40mg/kg), 310(12mg/kg)] and 
flavor, water, vanilla    

    ALLERGY STATEMENT:   
   Contain: dairy, eggs, wheat, soy. 
    
May contain due to shared equipment at No Peanuts 
No Worries & raw ingredients supplier Machinery: 
sesame, fish & shell fish. 
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CARAMEL TART 

Shelf  life: when refrigerated 0-4 ° C  - 7 days 

 
Ingredients:  Wheat, Vitamin (Thiamin), Animal fats, 
Vegetable oil, Water, Salt, Emulsifiers (soya bean lecithin, 

435, E476, 471 ), Milk solids, Flavors, Acidity Regulator  
(331), Antioxidants [320 (32mg/kg), 310 (10mg/kg)] and 
Colors (160b,100 ), sugar, eggs, baking powder, Raw sugar 
cane,  Cocoa powder, Palm Kernel oil, Vegans inulin,  
Natural vanilla flavor, humectants (422), thickener (1422), 
salt, flavors, vegetable gum (401), preservative (202), colors 
(150d, 110, 102) 
 
  ALLERGY STATEMENT:   
   Contain: Wheat, dairy, egg, soy 
    
May contain due to shared equipment raw ingredients 
supplier Machinery: sesame, fish & shell fish. 

NO WORRIES CUPCAKES 
Shelf  life: when refrigerated 0-4 ° C  - 10 days /  

when in room temperature  - 2 days 
 
Cupcake  Ingredients: Wheat, flour, sugar, vegetable oil, 
[emulsifier (471, 477), antioxidant (soya bean lecithin 307)], 

milk solids, raising agents (450, 500), thickener (1422, 415), 
emulsifiers (471, 472b, 475, 472a), Salt, preservative (281), 
color (102,  110),  water, eggs. 
Fondant ingredients: sugar, water, glucose. 
Soft Icing ingredients: animal fat, vegetable oil, emulsifiers 
(435, 471), antioxidants [(320 (40mg/kg), 310(12mg/kg)]and 
flavor, sugar. 
Colors & flavors (when used): artificial flavor,  vegetable 
gum 415, food acid (330), preservative (211, E210), 
Humectant (422), colors(102, 120, 122, 123, 124, 110, 155, 
133), ethanol (starch or sugar derived), Caramel (150d, wheat 
derived),   
sprinkles (when used): sugar, unsweetened  chocolate, 
cocoa butter, dextrose, soy lecithin (322), vanilla extract, 
sugar, titanium dioxide, corn starch, colors (E102, E133, 
E110, E129,E123) confectioners  
    

ALLERGY STATEMENT:  Contain: Milk, Soy, eggs, wheat 
    
May contain due to shared equipment at No Peanuts 
No Worries & raw ingredients in supplier Machinery: 
sesame, fish & shell fish. 
 
 
 

CHOCOLATE CUSTARD 

Shelf  life: when refrigerated 0-4 ° C  - 10 days 

 
Ingredients: Modified maze, starch (1422), sugar, salt, 
colours (102,10,124,171), flavour, water, Ethanol (starch &   
sugar derived), caramel (150b wheat derived), cocoa  

  ALLERGY STATEMENT:   
   Contain: wheat 
   
May contain due to shared equipment at No Peanuts 
No Worries & raw ingredients supplier Machinery: 
eggs, soy, dairy, sesame,  fish & shell fish. 

VANILLA CUSTARD 

Shelf  life: when refrigerated 0-4 ° C  - 10 days 

 
Ingredients:  Modified maze, starch (1422), sugar, salt, 
colours (102,10,124,171) ,flavour, water, Ethanol (starch & 
sugar derived), caramel (150b wheat derived) 

  ALLERGY STATEMENT:   
  Contain: wheat 
    
May contain due to shared equipment at No Peanuts 
No Worries & raw ingredients supplier Machinery: 
eggs, soy, dairy, sesame, fish & shell fish. 
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ÉCLAIR WITH FRESH CREAM 

Shelf  life: when refrigerated 0-4 ° C  - 3 days 

 
Ingredients:  water, sugar, Vegetable oil, anti foam (900a), 
Wheat, Vitamin (Thiamin), baking powder, eggs, cream, 

skim milk, sugar, halal gelatin, vegetable gum (407a), 
emulsifier (471), dextrose (derived from corn), Vegetable gum 
(401), Maize starch, Modified maize starch (1422), vanilla 
essence, Fruit, Gelling Agent (Pectin), Preservative (202), 
Acids (330, 331), Colors (102, 123, 124), Flavors, palm kernel 
oil (vegetable fat), cocoa powder, lecithin 322, vanillin    
 
 ALLERGY STATEMENT:   
 Contain: Wheat, dairy, egg 
    
May contain due to shared equipment raw ingredients 
supplier Machinery: Soy, sesame, fish & shell fish. 

 

 

 

FERRO CAVALLO 

Shelf  life: room temperature,  

in air tight container – 4 weeks 

 
Ingredients: cream, water, animal fats, vegetable oil, salt, 
emulsifiers (soya bean lecithin 435), milk solids, flavors, 
acidity regulator (331), antioxidants (320 310), colors (160b, 
100), sugar, eggs, wheat (gluten), vanilla essence, glucose, 
nut-free hazelnut flavored syrup, Cocoa mass, cocoa butter, 
natural vanilla flavoring 
 
ALLERGY STATEMENT:   
Contain: Wheat, soy, dairy, eggs 
    
May contain due to shared equipment raw ingredients 
supplier Machinery: sesame, fish & shell fish. 

FRUIT FLAN 

Shelf  life: when refrigerated 0-4 ° C  - 4 days 

 
Ingredients: Wheat, Vitamin (Thiamin), Animal fats, 
Vegetable oil, Water, Salt, Emulsifiers (soya bean lecithin, 
435), Milk solids, Flavors, Acidity Regulator (331), 
Antioxidants [320 (32mg/kg), 310 (10mg/kg)] and Colors 
(160b,100, 102, 110, 124, 171 ), sugar, eggs, baking  
powder, palm kernal oil (vegetable fat), cocoa powder, lecithin 
322, vanillin, vanilla essence, Modified maize starch (1422), 
Wheat starch, Flavors, glucose, vegetable gum (407), food  
acids (330, 331), preservatives (202, 211), fruits (seasonal: 
strawberry, kiwi, peach, Blueberry), Water, raising agents 
(500, 541), emulsifiers [471, 472b, 475, 477 or 472a],  
thickeners (412, 415), stabilizer (450), color (102, 110, 155, 
122), vitamin (thiamine), glycerin (vegetable origin), 
propylene glycol, citric acid, roasted coconut 

  ALLERGY STATEMENT:   
   Contain: dairy, eggs, soy, wheat 
    
May contain due to shared equipment at No Peanuts 
No Worries & raw ingredients supplier Machinery: 
sesame, fish & shell fish. 
 
 

FRUIT TART 

Shelf  life: when refrigerated 0-4 ° C  - 4 days 

 
Ingredients: Wheat, Vitamin (Thiamin), Animal fats, 
Vegetable oil, Water,  Salt, Emulsifiers (soya bean lecithin, 
435 ), Milk solids, Flavors, Acidity Regulator (331), 
Antioxidants [320 (32mg/kg), 310 (10mg/kg)] and Colors 
(160b,100, 102, 110, 124, 171 ), sugar, eggs, baking powder, 
palm kernal oil (vegetable fat), cocoa powder, lecithin 322, 
vanillin, vanilla essence, Modified maize starch (1422), Wheat 
starch, Flavors, glucose, vegetable gum (407), food acids 
(330, 331), preservatives (202, 211), fruits (seasonal: 
strawberry, kiwi, peach, blueberries). 

  ALLERGY STATEMENT:   
  Contain: dairy, eggs, soy, wheat 
    
May contain due to shared equipment at No Peanuts 
No Worries & raw ingredients supplier Machinery: 
sesame, fish & shell fish. 
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HAWAIIEN MERINGUE PIE 

Shelf  life: when refrigerated 0-4 ° C  - 5 days 
   
Ingredients:   Wheat, Vitamin (Thiamin), Animal fats, 
Vegetable oil, Water, Salt, Emulsifiers (soya bean lecithin, 
435), Milk solids, Flavours, Acidity Regulator (331), 
Antioxidants [320 (32mg/kg), 310 (10mg/kg)] and Colours 
(160b,100, 102, 110, 124, 171 ), sugar, eggs, baking powder, 
vanilla essence, Modified maize starch (1422), Wheat starch, 
lemon, pineapple, peaches, coconut  

    ALLERGY STATEMENT:   
   Contain: dairy, eggs, wheat, soy 
    
May contain due to shared equipment at No Peanuts 
No Worries & raw ingredients supplier Machinery: 
sesame, fish & shell fish. 

 

ITALIAN VANILLA SLICE 

Shelf  life: when refrigerated 0-4 ° C  - 10 days 

 
Ingredients:   Water, eggs, Wheat flour, sugar, milk 
solids, raising agents (500, 541), emulsifiers [471, 472b, 475, 

477 or 472a], thickeners  (412, 415), stabilizer (450), color 
(102, 110, 174, 121, 122, 155), vitamin (thiamine), 
Unbleached flour, blended vegetable oils, salt emulsifiers (471,  
475, 322) antioxidant (306), vanilla essence, Modified maize 
starch (1422), Wheat starch, Flavor, glycerin, (vegetable 
origin), propylene glycol, preservative (202), citric acid 
  
 ALLERGY STATEMENT:   
 Contain: milk, eggs, wheat 
    
May contain due to shared equipment at No Peanuts 
No Worries & raw ingredients supplier Machinery: soy, 
sesame, fish & shell fish. 
 
 
 
 

JAM & CREAM SUPREME cake 

Shelf  life: when refrigerated 0-4 ° C  - 3 days 
 
Ingredients:   Water, eggs, Wheat flour, sugar, milk 
solids, raising agents (500, 541), emulsifiers [471, 472b, 475, 
477 or 472a], thickeners (412, 415), stabiliser (450), colour 
(102, 110, 123, 124), vitamin (thiamine), Fruit (38%), Gelling 
Agent (Pectin), Vegetable Oil, Preservative (202), Acids (330, 
331), Flavour, Pasteurised cream, mineral salts (450, 500), 
thickener (400), skim milk, halal gelatine, vegetable gum  
(407a), emulsifier (471), dextrose (derived from corn), 
Vegetable gum (401), Maize starch, Modified maize starch 
(1422), vanilla essence, rum (alcohol, water, E155 E133  
E102), orange essence 

   ALLERGY STATEMENT:   
   Contain: dairy, eggs, wheat.   CONTAINS ALCOHOL 
    

May contain due to shared equipment at No Peanuts 
No Worries & raw ingredients supplier Machinery: soy, 
sesame, fish & shell fish. 
 
 
 
 

KING SIZE APPLE PIE 

Shelf  life: when refrigerated 0-4 ° C  - 6 days 
   
Ingredients: Wheat, Vitamin (Thiamin), Animal fats, 
Vegetable oil, Water,  Salt, Emulsifiers  (soya bean lecithin, 
435 ), Milk solids, Flavors, Acidity Regulator (331), 
Antioxidants [320 (32mg/kg), 310 (10mg/kg)] and Colors  
(160b,100 ), sugar, eggs, baking powder, apples, 
preservatives [potassium  sorbet (202), sodium metabisulphite 
(223 

  ALLERGY STATEMENT:   
   Contain: milk, eggs, wheat, and soy. 
    
May contain due to shared equipment at No Peanuts 
No Worries & raw ingredients supplier Machinery: 
sesame, fish & shell fish. 
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LAMINGTON 

Shelf  life: when refrigerated 0-4 ° C  - 10 days 
   

Ingredients:   Water, eggs, Wheat flour, sugar, milk 
solids, raising agents (500, 541), emulsifiers [471, 472b, 475, 
477 or 472a], thickeners (412, 415), stabiliser (450), colour 
(102, 110), vitamin (Thiamine), Cocoa, coconut, Modified 
maize starch.  

  ALLERGY STATEMENT:   
   Contain: dairy, eggs, wheat 
    
May contain due to shared equipment at No Peanuts 
No Worries & raw ingredients supplier Machinery: soy, 
sesame, fish & shell fish. 

LEMON MERINGUE TART / PIE 

Shelf  life: when refrigerated 0-4 ° C  - 5 days 

 
Ingredients:  Wheat, Vitamin (Thiamin), Animal fats, 
Vegetable oil, Water, Salt, Emulsifiers (soya bean lecithin, 

435), Milk solids, Flavors, Acidity Regulator (331), 
Antioxidants [320 (32mg/kg), 310 (10mg/kg)] and Colors 
(160b,100 ), sugar, eggs, baking powder, Lemon juice, lemon 
essence, Pasteurized milk. 
 
  ALLERGY STATEMENT:   
   Contain: Wheat, dairy, egg, soy 
    
May contain due to shared equipment raw ingredients 
supplier Machinery: sesame, fish & shell fish. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

MAD MANGO CAKE 

Shelf  life: when refrigerated 0-4 ° C  - 10 days 

 
Ingredients:  Water, eggs, Wheat flour, sugar, milk solids, 
raising agents (500, 541), emulsifiers [471, 472b, 475, 477 or 
472a], thickeners (412, 415), stabilizer (450), color (102, 
110), Vitamin (Thiamin), alcohol, E155, E133 E102, orange 
essence, colors (102, 122), food acid (330, 331), preservative 
(211,202,220), Fruits (Mango 12%, Peach), Thickener (1422),  
Vegetable  Gum (440), Flavor, Mineral Salt (509), Color (110), 
animal fat, vegetable oil, emulsifiers (435, 471), 
antioxidants[(320(40mg/kg), 310(12mg/kg)] and flavor, 
vanilla essence  
 
  ALLERGY STATEMENT:   
   Contain: Wheat, dairy, egg 
    

May contain due to shared equipment raw ingredients 
supplier Machinery: Soy, sesame, fish & shell fish. 

cold-set MANGO CHEESECAKE 

Shelf  life: when refrigerated 0-4 ° C  - 5-7 days 

 
Ingredients:   cream cheese powder, sugar, milk solids, 
vegetable oil, modified starch (1442). Food acid (330), Flavor, 
water, Wheat, Vitamin (Thiamin), Animal fats ,Salt, 
Emulsifiers (soya bean lecithin, 435 ), Acidity Regulator (331), 
Antioxidants [320 (32mg/kg), 310 (10mg/kg)], Colours 
(160b,100 ), eggs, baking powder, Mango, peach, apricot, 
sugar, water, thickener (1442 from maize), acidity regulator  
(330, 331), preservative (202, 211), color (160a), antioxidant 
(300), glucose, vegetable gum (407). 

    ALLERGY STATEMENT:   
   Contain: dairy, eggs, wheat, soy. 
    
May contain due to shared equipment at No Peanuts 

No Worries & raw ingredients supplier Machinery: 
sesame, fish & shell fish. 
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MILLEFOGLIE 

Shelf  life: when refrigerated 0-4 ° C  - 7 days 
   
Ingredients:   Unbleached flour, blended vegetable oils, 
water, salt, emulsifiers (435, 471, 475, 322) antioxidant (306), 
sugar, vanilla essence, Modified maize  starch (1422), Wheat 
starch, Salt, Colors (102, 110, 122, 124, 171), Flavors, 
glucose, lemon essence, palm kernel oil (vegetable fat), cocoa 
powder, lecithin 322, vanillin, animal fat, vegetable oil, 
emulsifiers, antioxidants[(320(40mg/kg), 310(12mg/kg)]       
    
   ALLERGY STATEMENT:   
   Contain: wheat 
    
May contain due to shared equipment at No Peanuts 
No Worries & raw ingredients supplier Machinery: Soy, 
dairy, eggs, sesame, fish & shell fish. 

 

MUD CAKE 

Shelf  life: when refrigerated 0-4 ° C  - 10 days 

 
Ingredients:  eggs, sugar, Wheat, Vitamin (Thiamin), 
baking powder, cocoa, pasteurized cream, skim milk, Halal 

gelatin, vegetable gum (407a), emulsifier (471), dextrose 
(derived from  corn), alcohol, water, E155 E133 E102, orange 
flavor, E415 (vegetable gum), vanilla essence(flavor), Animal 
fats, Vegetable oil, Salt, Emulsifiers (soya bean lecithin, 435), 
Milk solids, Flavors, Acidity Regulator (331), Antioxidants [320 
(32mg/kg), 310 (10mg/kg)] Colors (160b,100 ), palm kernel 
oil (vegetable fat), cocoa powder, lecithin 322, vanillin 
   
ALLERGY STATEMENT:   
Contain: Wheat, dairy, egg, soy, corn 
   
May contain due to shared equipment raw ingredients 
supplier Machinery: sesame, fish & shell fish. 
 
 
 
 

 

NAPOLI 

Shelf  life: room temperature,  

in air tight container – 4 weeks 
 
Ingredients:   Dates, sultanas, vegetable oil, wheat flour, 
sugar, whipping Agent (emulsifiers 471, 472b, 477), glucose, 
soy flour, mineral salts (339, 170, 450, 500, 541), milk 
solids, antioxidant (307, 310, 320), salt, wheat starch, 
vegetable gum (415), dextrose, Flavor, gelling agent (pectin),  
preservative (202), acids (330, 331), colors (102, 123, 124, 
160b, 100), animal fat, water, baking powder, vitamin 
(thiamin), egg 
    
  ALLERGY STATEMENT:   
   Contain: Wheat, soy, dairy, eggs 
    

May contain due to shared equipment raw ingredients 
supplier Machinery: sesame, fish & shell fish. 
 
 
 
 
 
 

cold-set NEW YORK CHEESECAKE 

Shelf  life: when refrigerated 0-4 ° C  - 5-7 days 

 
Ingredients:  :  cream cheese powder, sugar, milk solids, 
vegetable oil, modified starch (1442). Food acid (330), Flavor, 
water, Wheat, Vitamin (Thiamin), Animal fats, Salt, 
Emulsifiers (soya bean lecithin, 435 ), Acidity Regulator (331), 
Antioxidants [320 (32mg/kg), 310 (10mg/kg)], Colours 
(160b,100 ), eggs, baking powder 
 
   ALLERGY STATEMENT:   
   Contain: Wheat, dairy, egg, soy 
    
May contain due to shared equipment raw ingredients 
supplier Machinery: Sesame, fish & shell fish. 
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PASTA FROLLA 

Shelf  life: room temperature,  

in air tight container – 4 weeks 

 
Ingredients: sugar, palm kernel oil (vegetable fat), cocoa 
powder, lecithin (322), vanillin, Cane sugar, fruit, gelling agent 
(pectin), vegetable oil, preservatives (202), acids (330, 331),  
Colors (100, 102, 123, 124, 160b), animal fat, water, salt, 
emulsifiers (soya bean lecithin 435), milk solids, antioxidants 
(320, 310), wheat flour, vitamin (thiamin), eggs, baking 
powder, Cocoa mass, cocoa butter, natural vanilla flavoring 
 
  ALLERGY STATEMENT:   
   Contain: Wheat, soy, dairy, eggs 
    
May contain due to shared equipment raw ingredients 
supplier Machinery: sesame, fish & shell fish. 

PROFITEROLE with  Chantilly 

Shelf  life: when refrigerated 0-4 ° C  - 3 days 

 
  Ingredients:  :  water, sugar, Vegetable oil, anti foam 
(900a), Wheat, Vitamin  

  (Thiamin), baking powder, eggs, palm kernal oil (vegetable 
fat), cocoa powder, lecithin  
  322, vanillin, vanilla essence, Modified maize starch (1422), 
Wheat starch, Salt, Colors  
  (102, 110, 124, 171), Flavor, Pasteurized cream, mineral 
salts (450, 500), thickener  
  (400), skim milk, halal gelatin, vegetable gum (407a, 401), 
emulsifier (471), dextrose  
  (Derived from corn). 
 
   ALLERGY STATEMENT:   
   Contain: Wheat, dairy, egg 
   May contain due to shared equipment raw 
ingredients supplier Machinery:  
   Soy, sesame, fish & shell fish. 

 

RUM BABA with Custard 

Shelf  life: when refrigerated 0-4 ° C  - 7 days 
   
Ingredients:   Wheat, Vitamin (Thiamin), sugar, water, 
yeast, rehydrating agent (491), Emulsifiers (soya bean 
lecithin, 435 ), Milk solids, Flavors, Acidity Regulator (331), 
Antioxidants [320 (32mg/kg), 310 (10mg/kg)] Colors 
(160b,100 ), eggs, salt, alcohol, E155 E133 E102, Cherries,  
preservative (211), colour (129, 102, 142), vanilla essence, 
Modified maize starch (1422), Wheat starch, Colours (102, 
110, 124, 171) 

  

ALLERGY STATEMENT:   
Contain: dairy, eggs, wheat, soy. CONTAIN ALCOHOL. 
    
May contain due to shared equipment at No Peanuts 
No Worries & raw ingredients supplier Machinery: 

sesame, fish & shell fish. 
 

 

ST HONORE CAKE 

Shelf  life: when refrigerated 0-4 ° C  - 3 days 
   
Ingredients:  water, sugar, Vegetable oil, anti foam (900a), 
Wheat, Vitamin (Thiamin), baking powder, eggs, cream,  
skim milk, halal gelatin, vegetable gum (407a), emulsifier 
(471), dextrose (derived from corn), Vegetable gum (401), 
Maize starch, Modified maize starch (1422), vanilla essence, 
Salt, Colors (102, 110, 124, 171), Flavors, palm kernel oil 
(vegetable fat), cocoa powder, lecithin 322, vanillin, 
Unbleached flour, blended vegetable oils, salt emulsifiers 
(471, 475, 322, antioxidant (306), eggs, Wheat flour, sugar, 
milk solids, raising agents (500, 541), emulsifiers [471,  
472b, 475, 477 or 472a], thickeners (412, 415), stabilizer 
(450), color (102, 110), alcohol, E155 E133 E102, orange 
essence, cocoa powder, emulsifier (471), dextrose (derived 
from corn), Vegetable gum (401), vanilla essence    
 

  ALLERGY STATEMENT:   
   Contain: milk, eggs, wheat, soy 
    
May contain due to shared equipment at No Peanuts 
No Worries & raw ingredients supplier Machinery 
sesame, fish & shell fish. 
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STICKY DATE CAKE WITH CARAMEL SAUCE 

 
Shelf  life: when refrigerated 0-4 ° C  :  

cake 7 days / sauce 5 days 
 
Cake Ingredients: Pitted dates, vegetable oil, sodium 
bicarbonate, water, Pasteurized Cream, water, cane sugar, 
vanilla flavor, eggs, food additive (E450, 
E500), Wheat, Vitamin (Thiamin) 
Caramel sauce ingredients: cane sugar, vanilla essence, 
Pasteurized Cream, water, mineral salts (450,500), thickener 
(400) 

   ALLERGY STATEMENT:   
   Contain: milk, eggs, wheat. 
    
May contain due to shared equipment at No Peanuts 
No Worries & raw ingredients supplier Machinery: soy, 
sesame, fish & shell fish. 

 

cold-set STRAWBERRY CHEESECAKE 

Shelf  life: when refrigerated 0-4 ° C  - 5-7 days 
     
Ingredients:   cream cheese powder, sugar, milk solids, 
vegetable oil, modified starch (1442). Food acid (330), Flavor, 
water, Wheat, Vitamin (Thiamin), Animal fats ,Salt,   
Emulsifiers (soya bean lecithin, 435 ), Acidity Regulator (331), 
Antioxidants [320 (32mg/kg), 310 (10mg/kg)], Colours 
(160b,100 ), eggs, baking powder, strawberries, artificial 
flavor, vegetable gum (415, 407), color (124, 110), food acid 
(330, 331), preservative (202, 211), humectants (422), sugar, 
water, glucose 
     
ALLERGY STATEMENT:   
Contain: dairy, eggs, wheat, soy. 
    
May contain due to shared equipment at No Peanuts 
No Worries & raw ingredients supplier Machinery: 
sesame, fish & shell fish. 

 

SWEET RICOTTA MIX 

Shelf  life: when refrigerated 0-4 ° C  - 5 days 

 
Ingredients:  : Sugar, Ricotta (whey, milk & food  acid  
(260)), Lemon peel & Flavor   

   ALLERGY STATEMENT:   
   Contain: DAIRY 
    
May contain due to shared equipment at No Peanuts 
No Worries & raw ingredients supplier Machinery: 
eggs, soy, sesame, fish & shell fish. 

 

TIRAMISU CAKE / SLICE 
Shelf  life: when refrigerated 0-4 ° C  - 3 days 

   
Ingredients: Water, eggs, flour (wheat), sugar, milk 
solids, raising agents (500, 541), emulsifiers [471, 472b, 475, 
477 or 472a], thickeners (412, 415), stabilizer (450), color 
(102, 110), Vitamin (Thiamin), rum (alcohol, water, E155 
E133 E102), orange essence, cocoa powder (4%), salt, colour 
(155, 133, 124, 102), Vitamin (Thiamine), E415 (vegetable 
gum), E155, 133, E210, instant coffee (contain caffeine), 
Coffee extract (29%), Color (150c), Flavor, Preservative (202), 
cream,skim milk, halal gelatine, vegetable gum (407a), 
dextrose (derived from corn), Maize starch, Modified maize 
starch (1422), vanilla essence, Cream cheese powder (cream, 
milk solids, sugar, emulsifier [471], food acid  [331], anti-
oxidant [320]), Vegetable fat (vegetable oil, glucose, mineral 
salt [340], emulsifier [322 soy, 433, 471], vegetable gum 
[466], flavor, color [160a], anti-oxidant [306]), Vegetable oil 
(anti-Oxidant [307]),Maltodextrin, Food acid (330), Modified 
tapioca and waxy maize starch (1442).  
 
  ALLERGY STATEMENT:   
  Contain: milk, eggs, wheat, and soy. Contain Caffeine.    
    
May contain due to shared equipment at No Peanuts 
No Worries & raw Ingredients supplier Machinery: soy, 
dairy, sesame, fish & shell fish. 
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TORTA MOCHA 

Shelf  life: when refrigerated 0-4 ° C  10 days 
     
Ingredients:   Sugar, wheat flour, cocoa powder, 
emulsifiers [(471, 472b, 475, 472a, 435) contain  milk], 
raising agents (500, 541), salt, stabilizer (450), color (155, 
133, 124, 102), water, eggs, Vitamin (Thiamine), E415 
(vegetable gum), E155, 133, E210, animal fat, vegetable oil, 
antioxidants[(320(40mg/kg), 310(12mg/kg)] and flavor, 
vanilla essence, Coffee extract Color (150c), Flavor, 
Preservative (202), Cocoa butter Emulsifier: soya lecithin; 
Natural vanilla, cocoa, coffee. 
 
    ALLERGY STATEMENT:   
   Contain: wheat, eggs, soy, dairy. CONTAIN CAFEIN.  
    
May contain due to shared equipment at No Peanuts 
No Worries & raw ingredients supplier Machinery: 
sesame, fish & shell fish. 

 

TRIPLE-CHOCOLATE CAKE 

Shelf  life: when refrigerated 0-4 ° C  - 10 days 
   
  Ingredients: Sugar, wheat flour, cocoa powder,  
  emulsifiers [(471, 472b, 475, 472a) raising agents (500,  
  541), salt, stabilizer (450), colour (110, 155, 133, 124, 102,  
  171), water, eggs, Vitamin (Thiamine), E415 (vegetable    
  gum), E155, 133, E210, vanilla essence, Modified maize  
  starch (1422), Wheat starch, Salt, Flavour, animal fat, 
  vegetable oil, emulsifiers (435, 471),  
  antioxidants[(320(40mg/kg), 310(12mg/kg)],       
  Cocoa mass, cocoa butter,  emulsifier soya lecithin, natural  
  vanilla flavoring  

    ALLERGY STATEMENT:   
   Contain: dairy, eggs, wheat, soy 
    
May contain due to shared equipment at No Peanuts 
No Worries & raw ingredients supplier Machinery: 
sesame, fish & shell fish. 

 

SEMIFREDDO – Chocolate or Vanilla Flavor 

Shelf  life: when in freezer 0° C or below  2 months 
     

Ingredients:   Eggs, sugar, Pasteurized cream, mineral 
salts (450, 500), thickener (400, 412, 415), water, Wheat 
flour, milk solids, raising agents (500, 541), emulsifiers [471, 
472b, 475, 477 or 472a], stabilizer (450),vitamin (thiamine), 
skim milk, halal gelatin, vegetable gum (407a), dextrose 
(derived from corn), Vegetable gum (401), Maize starch, 
Modified maize starch (1422), vanilla essence, Cherries, 
preservative (211), flavor, colors (102, 110, 142, 129), palm 
kernal oil (vegetable fat), cocoa powder, lecithin 322, vanillin 

  ALLERGY STATEMENT:   

   Contain: wheat, eggs, dairy.  
    
May contain due to shared equipment at No Peanuts 
No Worries & raw ingredients supplier Machinery: Soy, 
sesame, fish & shell fish. 

 

 

 


